Position

Community Dvlpmt Director

Housing & Econ Dev Mgr

Transportation Manager

City Planner

Bldg Official

Administrative Asst

Building Inspector

Planning Technician

Management Analyst

Building Technician

Pt Office Aide IV

Associate Planner

Pt Assistant Planner

Plans Examiner

Assistant Planner

Pt Building Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$197,542

$130,097

$121,510

$113,698

$109,796

$70,574

$69,044

$54,483

$51,992

$44,456

$25,254

$19,563

$19,436

$11,774

$11,543

$3,082

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$64,913

$18,787

$14,882

$33,216

$25,818

$11,573

$23,038

$4,781

$3,005

$21,516

$928

$3,551

$1,968

$1,193

$2,627

$0



