Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Dvlpmt Director		Glendora	Community Development	\$197,542	\$64,913
Housing & Econ Dev Mgr		Glendora	Community Development	\$130,097	\$18,787
Transportation Manager		Glendora	Community Development	\$121,510	\$14,882
City Planner		Glendora	Community Development	\$113,698	\$33,216
Bldg Official		Glendora	Community Development	\$109,796	\$25,818
Administrative Asst		Glendora	Community Development	\$70,574	\$11,573
Building Inspector		Glendora	Community Development	\$69,044	\$23,038
Planning Technician		Glendora	Community Development	\$54,483	\$4,781
Management Analyst		Glendora	Community Development	\$51,992	\$3,005
Building Technician		Glendora	Community Development	\$44,456	\$21,516
Pt Office Aide IV		Glendora	Community Development	\$25,254	\$928
Associate Planner		Glendora	Community Development	\$19,563	\$3,551
Pt Assistant Planner		Glendora	Community Development	\$19,436	\$1,968
Plans Examiner		Glendora	Community Development	\$11,774	\$1,193
Assistant Planner		Glendora	Community Development	\$11,543	\$2,627
Pt Building Inspector		Glendora	Community Development	\$3,082	\$0